

KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association

Email: kannurbaseball@gmail.com, www.baseballkerala.com

Mobile: 8157888844 - 8301094459

President:	Secretary:	Treasurer <u>:</u>
Jayaram .E	Sudheesh.M.C	Muralidharan

KNR-06-23-56 Date: 18-10-2023

FIXTURE FOR JUNIOR BOYS TEAM

8th Kannur District- Junior Baseball Championship 2023-24
Venue: Mattannur HSS School Ground, Kannur

MATTANNUR HSS
GHSS CHAVASSERY
ST. MARY'S EDOOR
PEPOLES MATTANNUR
NSS HSS ALAKODE
SOCER 9 ANGADIKADAV
ACTIVE SPORTS MTR
IRITTY HSS

JIMITH

Chairman, Technical committee
KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Jour



KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association

Email: kannurbaseball@gmail.com, www.baseballkerala.com

Mobile: 8157888844 - 8301094459

President:	Secretary:	Treasurer:
Jayaram .E	Sudheesh.M.C	Muralidharan

KNR-06-23-57 Date: 18-10-2023

FIXTURE FOR JUNIOR GIRLS TEAM

8th Kannur District- Junior Baseball Championship 2023-24
Venue: Mattannur HSS School Ground, Kannur

Date: 15 - Oct - 2023

BASEBALL
ASSOCIATION

NSS HSS ALAKODE

CRECENNT CLUB PLY

ST.JHON BAPHIST

FINAL

JIMITH

Chairman, Technical committee
KANNUR DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION